BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LIsT DATED 19.09.2024,

SR.
No.
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CASE No.

ID No.165/2023
ID No.166/2023

ID No.167/2023

ID No. 44/2021
ID No. 45/2021
ID No. 46/2021
ID No. 47/2021
ID No. 48/2021
ID No. 49/2021

ID No.183/2020

ID No. 53/2012
ID No.266/2019
LCA No.43/2018
ID No. 97/2019
ID No.263/2022

ID No. 12/2023

ID No. 22/2023

ID No. 99/2015
ID No. 10/2017
ID No.136/2019
ID No.137/2019
ID No.138/2019
ID No.139/2019

ID No.140/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Naresh Kumar
Sh. Ashish Kumar

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar

REJOINDER/ FRAMING

OF ISSUES
Sh. Sushil Kumar

Sh. Amit Kumar

Sh. Shiv Mohan Yadav
Sh. Teg Bhadur Thapa
Sh. Rama Shankar Yadav
Sh. Ram Dev Yadav

Sh. Kuldeep & 166 Others

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

C.PW.D. & Ors.
C.PW.D. & Ors.

C.PW.D. & Ors.

N.LH.F.W. & Ors.
N.LH.F.W. & Ors.
N.LH.F.W. & Ors.
N.LH.F.W. & Ors.
N.LH.F.W. & Ors.
N.LH.F.W. & Ors.

JN.U. & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Mukesh Kumar
Sh. Mukesh Kumar
Sh. Mukesh Kumar
Sh. Santosh Singh

Smt. Prakash Bhatia

Smt.Shanti Lal Sahani &08 Ors.

Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.

EVIDENCE
General Secretary

Sh. Pramod Kumar
Sh. Ram Najam Tiwari
Sh. Ram Snehi

Sh. Ramtirth Saiwal
Sh. Suresh Singh

Sh. Jitender Kumar Singh

National Insurance Co.
National Insurance Co.
National Insurance Co.

C.PW.D. & Ors.

School of Planning & Architecture

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
Charak Sansthan

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved
Charak Sansthan

B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.
State Bank of India & Anr.
State Bank of India & Anr.
State Bank of India & Anr.
State Bank of India & Anr.

State Bank of India & Anr.

REMARKS

11.12.2024

11.12.2024

11.12.2024

11.11.2024

11.11.2024

11.11.2024

11.11.2024

11.11.2024

11.11.2024

19.11.2024

08.10.2024

08.10.2024

Dismissed-as Withdrawn

Reserve for Order

08.10.2024

08.10.2024

08.10.2024

29.10.2024

29.10.2024

11.12.2024

11.12.2024

11.12.2024

11.12.2024

11.12.2024



25 ID No.141/2019 Sh. Parmod Kumar State Bank of India & Anr. 11.12.2024

26 D No.142/2019 Sh. Lal Mani Gupta State Bank of India & Anr. 11.12.2024
27 D No.143/2019 Sh. Lalan Kumar State Bank of India & Anr. 11.12.2024
28 D No.144/2019 Sh. Bali Ram State Bank of India & Anr. 11.12.2024
29  |ID No.171/2019 Sh. Vipin Kumar State Bank of India & Anr. 11.12.2024
30 |ID No.267/2019 Smt. Phool Mani University of Delhi & Anr. Dismissed
31 |ID No.268/2019 Smt. Inder University of Delhi & Anr. Dismissed
32 |ID No.269/2019 Sh. Johney University of Delhi & Anr. Dismissed
33 |ID No.270/2019 Smt. Munni Devi University of Delhi & Anr. Dismissed
34 |ID No.271/2019 Sh. Hari Prakash University of Delhi & Anr. Dismissed
35 |ID No.272/2019 Smt. Neelu Tantu Bai University of Delhi & Anr. Dismissed
36 ID No.176/2020 Sh. Robert John Indian Institute of Remote Sensing & Anr. 06.01.2025
37  |ID No. 25/2013 Sh. Ashok Kumar N.D.M.C. 08.10.2024
38  |ID No. 64/2019 Sh. Vikram Singh Rana N.D.M.C. 16.10.2024

The Next date is indicate in the NDH Columns of each case.This is for the purpose of intimation/information to the concern parties to the case.



